
 

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel  

*Watch Live programmes on every Monday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

 

 

 
  

 

Transmission Schedule for June, 2021 

कक्षा 1  की समय सारिणी 
TIME TABLE OF CLASS 1 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

गणित गणित ण िंदी ण िंदी गणित गणित मलू्य णिक्षा 

ण िंदी ण िंदी 

क ानी 

सनुाना/सािंस्कृणतक 

णिरासत/कला और 

णिल्प 

क ानी 

सनुाना/सािंस्कृणतक 

णिरासत/कला 

और णिल्प 

ण िंदी ण िंदी 

क ानी 

सनुाना/सािंस्कृणतक 

णिरासत/कला और 

णिल्प 

English English 
English 

English English English 

Story 

Telling/Cultural 

Heritage/Art and 

Craft 

 Maths Maths ू(उदू) اردو ू(उदू) اردو

Story 

Telling/Cultural 

Heritage/Art and 

Craft 

Story 

Telling/Cultural 

Heritage/Art and 

Craft 

Story 

Telling/Cultural 

Heritage/Art and 

Craft 

 

*Note: Watch live and interact with subject experts on Every Monday from 3:00pm – 4:00 pm. Please 

follow the NCERT Facebook Page (https://www.facebook.com/ncertofficial/) for the topics of 

session.  

You can watch the live sessions through NCERT Official You tube channel: 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCT0s92hGjqLX6p7qY9BBrSA 

To see the exact timings of the programmes: 

https://www.swayamprabha.gov.in/index.php/program/current_se/23 

https://www.facebook.com/ncertofficial/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCT0s92hGjqLX6p7qY9BBrSA
https://www.swayamprabha.gov.in/index.php/program/current_se/23
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Subject Title of the Topic  Medium Duration 

 

01 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 3: जोड़ Hindi 0:10:34 

गणणत  गणणत : वस्तुओं का वगीकिण - 1  Hindi 0:06:08 

गणणत  गणणत : वस्तुओं का वगीकिण - 2 Hindi 0:05:41 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -3 : आम की टोकिी Hindi 0:02:35 

Story Telling Meena – 8 Meena’s Three Wishes Hindi 0:18:11 

English Unit - 3: Lalu and Peelu English 0:14:32 

Art and Craft Tarram Tu – 8 Hindi 0:24:06 

General Aao Sair Karen – Porbandar Hindi 0:04:32 

Urdu Chap 3: Noon-Ye Urdu 0:22:40 

 

02 June 2021 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -3 : आम की टोकिी Hindi 0:02:35 

Art and Craft Tarram Tu – 9 Hindi 0:22:43 

General  व्यक्ततगत सुिक्षा  Hindi 0:18:22 

English Unit - 3: Lalu and Peelu English 0:14:32 

General (CWSN) Who will be Ningthou English 0:13:09 

Maths Maths: Chp-3: Addition English 0:22:10 

 

 

03 June 2021 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -3 : आम की टोकिी Hindi 0:02:35 

Art and Craft Tarram Tu – 9 Hindi 0:22:43 

General  व्यक्ततगत सुिक्षा  Hindi 0:18:22 

English Unit - 3: Lalu and Peelu English 0:14:32 

General (CWSN) Who will be Ningthou English 0:13:09 

Maths Maths: Chp-3: Addition English 0:22:10 



 

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel  
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04 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 3: जोड़ Hindi 0:22:14 

Art and Craft Tarram Tu – 10 Hindi 0:24:42 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -3 : आम की टोकिी Hindi 0:22:53 

Story Telling Meena – Who is Afraid of the Bully English 0:12:15 

English Unit - 3: Lalu and Peelu English 0:14:49 

General (CWSN) िाथी चल्लम चल्लम Hindi 0:06:53 

 

 

05 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 3: जोड़ Hindi 0:22:14 

Art and Craft Tarram Tu – 10 Hindi 0:24:42 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -3 : आम की टोकिी Hindi 0:22:53 

Story Telling Meena – Who is Afraid of the Bully English 0:12:15 

English Unit - 3: Lalu and Peelu English 0:14:49 

General (CWSN) िाथी चल्लम चल्लम Hindi 0:06:53 

 

 

06 June 2021 

Art and Craft Tarram Tu – 11 Hindi 0:22:57 

Story Telling ईदगाि  Hindi 0:28:19 

Story Telling Meena: I Am Meena Hindi 0:15:22 

General Birthday Party English 0:14:22 

Story Telling खेल पपटािा  Hindi 0:14:57 

 

 

07 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 3: जोड़ Hindi 0:19:39 

Art and Craft Tarram Tu – 12 Hindi 0:21:29 



 

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel  

*Watch Live programmes on every Monday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

 

 

 
  

 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -4 : पते्त िी पते्त  Hindi 0:23:30 

General (CWSN) बिादिु बबट्टो  Hindi 0:09:09 

English Unit - 3: One Little Kitten English 0:13:56 

Urdu Chap 3: Noon-Ye Urdu 0:22:40 

 

 

08 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 3: जोड़ Hindi 0:19:39 

Art and Craft Tarram Tu – 12 Hindi 0:21:29 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -4 : पते्त िी पते्त  Hindi 0:23:30 

General (CWSN) बिादिु बबट्टो  Hindi 0:09:09 

English Unit - 3: One Little Kitten English 0:13:56 

Urdu Chap 3: Noon-Ye Urdu 0:22:40 

 

 

09 June 2021 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -4 : पते्त िी पते्त  Hindi 0:25:17 

Art and Craft Tarram Tu – 13 Hindi 0:23:36 

English Unit - 3: One Little Kitten English 0:21:08 

Story Telling Meena – Who is Afraid of the Bully English 0:12:15 

Maths Maths: Chp-3: Addition English 0:24:11 

 

 

10 June 2021 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -4 : पते्त िी पते्त  Hindi 0:25:17 

Art and Craft Tarram Tu – 13 Hindi 0:23:36 

English Unit - 3: One Little Kitten English 0:21:08 

Story Telling Meena – Who is Afraid of the Bully English 0:12:15 

Maths Maths: Chp-3: Addition English 0:24:11 
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11 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 3: जोड़ Hindi 0:22:14 

Art and Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-1 Hindi 0:10:33 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -4 : पते्त िी पते्त  Hindi 0:23:30 

Story Telling मन के भोले भाले बादल  Hindi 0:04:30 

English Unit - 3: One Little Kitten English 0:13:56 

Maths Classification activity 
for foundational 

numeracy 

English 0:30:30 

 

 

12 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 3: जोड़ Hindi 0:22:14 

Art and Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-1 Hindi 0:10:33 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -4 : पते्त िी पते्त  Hindi 0:23:30 

Story Telling मन के भोले भाले बादल  Hindi 0:04:30 

English Unit - 3: One Little Kitten English 0:13:56 

Maths Classification activity 
for foundational 

numeracy 

English 0:30:30 

 

 

13 June 2021 

Art and Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-2 Hindi 0:15:01 

Story Telling Meena – 5 Hindi 0:12:15 

Story Telling डोमी की चप्पलें -1 Hindi 0:12:46 

Story Telling ईदगाि  Hindi 0:28:19 

General (CWSN) एक हदन की बादशाित Hindi 0:15:47 

General  Personal safety English 0:16:09 
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14 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 4: घटाव  Hindi 0:28:16 

Art and Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-3 Hindi 0:17:18 

हिन्दी  पाठ -4 :आओ चलें स्कूल  Hindi 0:22:57 

Story Telling नटखट चिूा Hindi 0:13:40 

English Unit - 4: Once I saw a Little Bird English 0:11:58 

Urdu Chap 4: Jheem-Kha Urdu 0:16:27 

 

 

15 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 4: घटाव  Hindi 0:28:16 

Art and Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-3 Hindi 0:17:18 

हिन्दी  पाठ -4 :आओ चलें स्कूल  Hindi 0:22:57 

Story Telling नटखट चिूा Hindi 0:13:40 

English Unit - 4: Once I saw a Little Bird English 0:11:58 

Urdu Chap 4: Jheem-Kha Urdu 0:16:27 

 

 

16 June 2021 

हिन्दी  पाठ -4 : सवािी िी सवािी  Hindi 0:31:37 

Art and Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-4 Hindi 0:16:47 

Story Telling सुनीता की पहिया कुसी  Hindi 0:12:11 

English Unit - 4: Mittu and the Yellow Mango English 0:14:55 

Maths Maths: Chp-4: Subtraction  English 0:29:36 
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17 June 2021 

हिन्दी  पाठ -4 : सवािी िी सवािी  Hindi 0:31:37 

Art and Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-4 Hindi 0:16:47 

Story Telling सुनीता की पहिया कुसी  Hindi 0:12:11 

English Unit - 4: Mittu and the Yellow Mango English 0:14:55 

Maths Maths: Chp-4: Subtraction  English 0:29:36 

 

 

18 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 4: घटाव  Hindi 0:25:00 

Art and Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-5 Hindi 0:09:27 

हिन्दी  पाठ -4 :हटकट लगेगा या मुफ्त  Hindi 0:24:11 

Story Telling पवष्णू का विदान  Hindi 0:10:00 

Story Telling चचड़ड़या िानी  Hindi 0:01:41 

Story Telling जब मुझ ेसााँप ने काटा  Hindi 0:07:00 

English Unit - 4: Once I saw a Little Bird: Mittu and the Yellow 
Mango 

English 0:22:24 

 

 

19 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 4: घटाव  Hindi 0:25:00 

Art and Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-5 Hindi 0:09:27 

हिन्दी  पाठ -4 :हटकट लगेगा या मुफ्त  Hindi 0:24:11 

Story Telling चचड़ड़या िानी  Hindi 0:01:41 

Story Telling पवष्णू का विदान  Hindi 0:10:00 

Story Telling जब मुझ ेसााँप ने काटा  Hindi 0:07:00 

English Unit - 4: Once I saw a Little Bird: Mittu and the Yellow 
Mango 

English 0:22:24 
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20 June 2021 

Art and Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala) -6 Hindi 0:15:45 

Story Telling डोमी की चप्पलें – 2 Hindi 0:13:35 

General  व्यक्ततगत सुिक्षा  Hindi 0:18:22 

हिन्दी  मीठे मीठे गुलगुले Hindi 0:08:39 

हिन्दी  ममठाई Hindi 0:07:25 

Story Telling िुद िुद  Hindi 0:09:09 

Story Telling Meena – 3 Saving the Life Hindi 0:13:28 

Story Telling तालू कौवा  Hindi 0:10:27 

 

 

21 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 4: घटाव  Hindi 0:28:16 

गणणत  गणणत : क्रमबद्धता - 1  Hindi 0:05:33 

गणणत  गणणत : क्रमबद्धता - 2 Hindi 0:06:29 

Story Telling सोने का अडंा देने वाली मुगी  Hindi 0:08:04 

हिन्दी  पाठ -4 :खेतों की दनुनया Hindi 0:19:17 

English (ISL) Unit - 4: Once I saw a Little Bird English 0:04:44 

English (ISL) Unit - 4: Mittu and the Yellow Mango English 0:08:02 

Urdu Chap 4: Jheem-Kha Urdu 0:16:27 

 

 

22 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 4: घटाव  Hindi 0:28:16 

गणणत  गणणत : क्रमबद्धता - 1  Hindi 0:05:33 

गणणत  गणणत : क्रमबद्धता - 2 Hindi 0:06:29 

Story Telling सोने का अडंा देने वाली मुगी  Hindi 0:08:04 

हिन्दी  पाठ -4 :खेतों की दनुनया Hindi 0:19:17 



 

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel  
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English (ISL) Unit - 4: Once I saw a Little Bird English 0:04:44 

English (ISL) Unit - 4: Mittu and the Yellow Mango English 0:08:02 

Urdu Chap 4: Jheem-Kha Urdu 0:16:27 

 

 

23 June 2021 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -4 : पते्त िी पते्त  Hindi 0:23:30 

Story Telling एक अनेक औि एकता  Hindi 0:06:58 

General  व्यक्ततगत सुिक्षा  Hindi 0:18:22 

English Unit - 4: Once I saw a Little Bird English 0:11:58 

General Colours Around Us English 0:14:25 

Maths Maths: Chp-4: Subtraction  English 0:26:55 

 

 

24 June 2021 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -4 : पते्त िी पते्त  Hindi 0:23:30 

Story Telling एक अनेक औि एकता  Hindi 0:06:58 

General  व्यक्ततगत सुिक्षा  Hindi 0:18:22 

English Unit - 4: Once I saw a Little Bird English 0:11:58 

General Colours Around Us English 0:14:25 

Maths Maths: Chp-4: Subtraction  English 0:26:55 

 

25 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 4: घटाव  Hindi 0:25:00 

गणणत  गणणत : एकैकी संगनत -1 Hindi 0:03:53 

गणणत  गणणत : एकैकी संगनत -2 Hindi 0:03:40 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -4 : पते्त िी पते्त  Hindi 0:25:17 

General Count The Chicken English 0:14:06 

English Unit - 4: Mittu and the Yellow Mango English 0:14:55 

Story Telling Meena – 3 Saving the Life Hindi 0:13:28 



 

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel  

*Watch Live programmes on every Monday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

 

 

 
  

 

 

26 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 4: घटाव  Hindi 0:25:00 

गणणत  गणणत : एकैकी संगनत -1 Hindi 0:03:53 

गणणत  गणणत : एकैकी संगनत -2 Hindi 0:03:40 

हिन्दी  हिन्दी: पाठ -4 : पते्त िी पते्त  Hindi 0:25:17 

General Count The Chicken English 0:14:06 

English Unit - 4: Mittu and the Yellow Mango English 0:14:55 

Story Telling Meena – 3 Saving the Life Hindi 0:13:28 

 

 

27 June 2021 

Story Telling ईदगाि  Hindi 0:28:19 

Story Telling Meena: I Am Meena Hindi 0:15:22 

General (CWSN) बिादिु बबट्टो  Hindi 0:09:09 

General Birthday Party English 0:14:22 

Story Telling आः धिती ककतना देती िै 01 Hindi 0:07:58 

General Aao Sair Karen - Rajghat Hindi 0:05:23 

General  Personal safety English 0:16:09 

 

28 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 3: जोड़ Hindi 0:22:14 

गणणत  गणणत : एकैकी संगनत -3 Hindi 0:03:26 

Story Telling सोने का अडंा देने वाली मुगी  Hindi 0:08:04 

हिन्दी  पाठ -4 :आओ चलें स्कूल  Hindi 0:22:57 

English (ISL) Unit - 4: Once I saw a Little Bird English 0:04:44 

English (ISL) Unit - 4: Mittu and the Yellow Mango English 0:08:02 

Urdu Chap 3: Noon-Ye Urdu 0:22:40 

English Rhyming Words  English 0:14:40 

 



 

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel  

*Watch Live programmes on every Monday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

 

 

 
  

 

 

29 June 2021 

गणणत  गणणत: पाठ - 4: घटाव  Hindi 0:28:16 

Story Telling सोने का अडंा देने वाली मुगी  Hindi 0:08:04 

हिन्दी  पाठ -4 : सवािी िी सवािी  Hindi 0:31:37 

English (ISL) Unit - 4: Once I saw a Little Bird English 0:04:44 

English (ISL) Unit - 4: Mittu and the Yellow Mango English 0:08:02 

Urdu Chap 4: Jheem-Kha Urdu 0:16:27 

 

 

30 June 2021 

हिन्दी  पाठ -4 :हटकट लगेगा या मुफ्त  Hindi 0:24:11 

General (CWSN) एक हदन की बादशाित Hindi 0:15:47 

English (ISL) Unit - 4: Once I saw a Little Bird English 0:04:44 

English (ISL) Unit - 4: Mittu and the Yellow Mango English 0:08:02 

General Colours Around Us English 0:14:25 

Story Telling एक अनेक औि एकता  Hindi 0:06:58 

Maths Maths: Chp-4: Subtraction  English 0:26:55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


